1
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
CMM5104
Radiation Hardened, High Reliability,
CMOS/SOS 4096 Word by 1-Bit LSI Static RAM
Features
• Radiation Hardened to 10K RAD (Si)

ceramic package (D suffix). The part is also available in a
24 lead flatpack ceramic package (K suffix).
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP RANGE PACKAGE
CMM5104K3 -55oC to +125oC Class B, 24 Lead Ceramic
Flatpack (Not Rad Verified)
CMM5104D3 -55oC to +125oC Class B, 18 Lead SBDIP
(Not Rad Verified)
CMM5104K1DZ -55oC to +125oC Class S, 24 Lead Ceramic
Flatpack (Rad Verified)
CMM5104D1DZ -55oC to +125oC  Class S, 18 Lead SBDIP
(Rad Verified)
CMM5104D/Sample 25oC 18 Lead SBDIP
CMM5104K/Proto -55oC to +125oC 24 Lead Ceramic Flatpack
November 1995
Pinouts
18 LEAD CERAMIC DUAL-IN-LINE
METAL SEAL PACKAGE (SBDIP)